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Accessibility Advisory Committee

5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Monthly Meeting (Virtual)
Monday, December 6, 2021
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions:
Anupama Sharma, AAC Coordinator

Approval of Agenda, Prior Meeting Minutes, and
Board Report:
Dr. Phil Posner, Chair

Heddinger Award
Committee Discussion

Meet and Greet WMATA Board Member
Dr. Tracy Hadden Loh

WMATA Budget
Committee Discussion

Public Comments
Bus / Rail Subcommittee Report
MetroAccess Subcommittee Report

Adjournment



